Cabo Collegiate

March 1-3, 2026 « Cabo San Lucas, Mexico

FINAL STATISTICS



Date Generated: Mar 4, 2026

* Divisional points displayed on team screens [ View: By Stroke v ]
# +/- TEAM THRU RD1 RD2 RD3 PTS @

> 1 1a pKlahoma State 830 F 280 274 276 -

> 2 1v :gkansas 831 F 281 270 280 -

> 3 1a Rice 842 F 282 278 282 -

> T4 1a oo Miss 844 F 282 281 281 -

> T4 2a ;fg“essee 844 F 284 280 280 -
Arizona

> 6 1 o 850 F 288 281 281 -

> 7 4 :;'Zona State 852 F 281 276 295 -

> 8 14 Florida State 857 F 285 287 285 -
#36

> 9 1a Stanford 859 F 286 287 286 -
#20

> 10 2k 5167‘“9@ e 860 F 283 288 289 -

> 11 1a California 865 F 282 296 287 -

> 12 1v yonderbit 870 F 292 285 293 -

> 13 - Houston 873 F 298 289 286 -

> 14 = UC Santa Barbara 884 F 299 295 290 =

> 15 - Loyola Maryland 896 F 300 301 295 -

®© Twin Dolphin Club
9 Hosted By: Arkansas
R NCAA Division |



Date Generated: Mar 4, 2026

* Divisional points displayed on player screens [ View: By Stroke v ]

# +/- PLAYER THRU RD1 RD2 RD3 PTS (®

Preston Stout
1 - Oklahoma State 198 F 67 63 68 -
#25

Zigin Zhou
T2 - California 205 F 64 72 69 -
#78

T2 13 a William Wistrand 205 F 72 67 66 .
Arizona

Gerardo Gomez
T4 2~ Arkansas 206 F 67 69 70 -
#137

Erich Fortlage
T4 2v Arkansas 206 F 69 67 70 -
#56

Jackson Herrington
T6 go Tennessee 207 F 71 67 69 =
#130

Tom Fischer
T6 - Ole Miss 207 F 69 68 70 -
#51

Henry Daly

8 2~ Rice

208 F 69 68 71 =

Connor Williams
T8 1a Arizona State 208 F 71 67 70 -
#12

Thomas Curry

10 1~ Arkansas 209 F 67 71 71 -
#117
Hudson Weibel

T11 15 a Houston 210 F 70 73 67 -
#64

Michael Mjaaseth
T11 9v Arizona State 210 F 68 68 74 -
#10
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T17

T17

T17

T17

T21

T21

T21

T21

T25

T25

T25

+/-

28 a

16 ~

PLAYER

Josh Hill
Tennessee
#116

Lukas Boandl
Rice
#121

Tyler Weaver
Florida State
#40

Cohen Trolio
Ole Miss
#79

Chase Kyes
Tennessee (IND)

Gaven Lane
Oklahoma State
#45

Bowen Mauss

Arizona State (IND)

Cameron Tankersley

Ole Miss
#44

Zach Pollo
Arizona
#122

Wells Williams
Vanderbilt
#8

Patrick McCann
Florida State

Jay Leng
Stanford
#104

Eric Lee
Oklahoma State
#58

Aidan Tran
Georgia Tech
#93

Ethan Fang
Oklahoma State
#29
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T25

T25

T30

T30

T30

T30

T30

T35

T35

T35

T35

T35

T35

41

T42

T42

T42

+/-

17 a

11~

12 a

15 4

15 4

10 ~

10

29 v

4 v

16 v

25 a

PLAYER

Edan Cui
Stanford

Luke Smith
Tennessee

Nathan Wang
Stanford
#132

Cam Smith
Arkansas
#102

Daniel Zou
Rice

Filip Fahlberg-Johnsson
Oklahoma State

Chase Nevins
Vanderbilt (IND)

Chi Chun Chen
Houston

Filip Jakubcik
Arizona
#23

John Daly I
Arkansas
#57

Jack Whaley
Florida State

Hiroshi Tai
Georgia Tech
#59

Pongsapak Laopakdee
Arizona State
#103

Jon Ed Steed
Vanderbilt
#131

Wilmer Edero
Florida State (IND)

Albert Hansson
Georgia Tech
#85

Niilo Maki-Petaja
Arkansas (IND)
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T42

T46

T46

T46

T49

T49

T49

T49

T53

T53

T53

T53

T53

T53

T53

T60

T60

T62

+/-

20~

1~

4~

30 v

44 v

11 -

16 v

37~

PLAYER

Lance Simpson
Tennessee
#17

Nick Waldock
UC Santa Barbara

Collins Trolio
Ole Miss

Ryan Downes
Vanderbilt
#36

Bruce Murphy
Tennessee
#135

Daniel Tolf
Ole Miss
#142

Benjamin Reuter
Georgia Tech

Reggie Zhu
Rice

Carson Brewer
Florida State

Xihuan Chang
California

Raines Watson
Rice

Dylan Ma
UC Santa Barbara

Dean Greyserman
Stanford

Taishi Moto
Arizona

Trevor Cox
California

Raul Gomez
Arizona State

Tianyi Xiong
Arizona

Jack Bigham
Florida State
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T70
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T72

T72

®© Twin Dolphin C
YHosted By: Ark
R NCAA Division

77

78

79

80

+/-

12 a

4~

18 v

10~

9v

4~

PLAYER

Jack Watters
UC Santa Barbara

John Broderick
Vanderbilt

Jackson Roman
Loyola Maryland

Ratchanon Chantananuwat
Stanford
#76

Eli Spaulding
Loyola Maryland

Ryan Gay
UC Santa Barbara

Sihao Cong
California

Grant Doggett
Houston

Hsuan-Yi Chen
Houston

Kevin An
Houston

Kale Fontenot
Georgia Tech

Gustavo Rangel
Loyola Maryland

Boston Bracken
Arizona State

Lorenzo Sanz
Loyola Maryland

Charlie Bundy
California

Liam Moloney
Loyola Maryland

Michael Riebe
Vanderbilt
#22

Zach Schwab
UC Santa Barbara

223

224

224

224

224

225

225

226

226

227

227

227

227

228

230

232

233

243

THRU

RD1

72

75

76

79

76

82

76

75

79

79

76

71

70

77

69

81

73

78

RD2

75

75

74

74

76

75

76

78

74

73

79

76

79

78

83

75

81

78
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