

FSU MEN'S GOLF

Cabo Collegiate

March 1-3, 2026 • Cabo San Lucas, Mexico

FINAL STATISTICS



CABO COLLEGIATE

Mar 1 - Mar 3, 2026

Date Generated: Mar 4, 2026

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

* Divisional points displayed on team screens

View: By Stroke ▾

#	+/-	TEAM	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	PTS ?	
> 1	1 ▲	Oklahoma State #11	830	F	280	274	276	-
> 2	1 ▼	Arkansas #9	831	F	281	270	280	-
> 3	1 ▲	Rice	842	F	282	278	282	-
> T4	1 ▲	Ole Miss #13	844	F	282	281	281	-
> T4	2 ▲	Tennessee #18	844	F	284	280	280	-
> 6	1 ▲	Arizona #27	850	F	288	281	281	-
> 7	4 ▼	Arizona State #7	852	F	281	276	295	-
> 8	1 ▲	Florida State #36	857	F	285	287	285	-
> 9	1 ▲	Stanford #20	859	F	286	287	286	-
> 10	2 ▼	Georgia Tech #17	860	F	283	288	289	-
> 11	1 ▲	California	865	F	282	296	287	-
> 12	1 ▼	Vanderbilt #5	870	F	292	285	293	-
> 13	-	Houston	873	F	298	289	286	-
> 14	-	UC Santa Barbara	884	F	299	295	290	-
> 15	-	Loyola Maryland	896	F	300	301	295	-

📍 Twin Dolphin Club

🏠 Hosted By: Arkansas

🏆 NCAA Division I



CABO COLLEGIATE

Mar 1 - Mar 3, 2026

Date Generated: Mar 4, 2026

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

* Divisional points displayed on player screens

View: By Stroke ▼

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	PTS ?
1	-	Preston Stout Oklahoma State #25	198 F	67	63	68	-
T2	-	Ziqin Zhou California #78	205 F	64	72	69	-
T2	13 ▲	William Wistrand Arizona	205 F	72	67	66	-
T4	2 ▼	Gerardo Gomez Arkansas #137	206 F	67	69	70	-
T4	2 ▼	Erich Fortlage Arkansas #56	206 F	69	67	70	-
T6	3 ▲	Jackson Herrington Tennessee #130	207 F	71	67	69	-
T6	-	Tom Fischer Ole Miss #51	207 F	69	68	70	-
T8	2 ▼	Henry Daly Rice	208 F	69	68	71	-
T8	1 ▲	Connor Williams Arizona State #12	208 F	71	67	70	-
10	1 ▼	Thomas Curry Arkansas #117	209 F	67	71	71	-
T11	15 ▲	Hudson Weibel Houston #64	210 F	70	73	67	-
T11	9 ▼	Michael Mjaaseth Arizona State #10	210 F	68	68	74	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T11	8 ▲	Josh Hill Tennessee #116	210	F	72	69	69	-
T11	5 ▲	Lukas Boandl Rice #121	210	F	71	69	70	-
T11	2 ▼	Tyler Weaver Florida State #40	210	F	69	69	72	-
16	7 ▲	Cohen Trolio Ole Miss #79	211	F	71	71	69	-
T17	8 ▼	Chase Kyes Tennessee (IND)	212	F	69	69	74	-
T17	28 ▲	Gaven Lane Oklahoma State #45	212	F	77	69	66	-
T17	9 ▲	Bowen Mauss Arizona State (IND)	212	F	71	72	69	-
T17	6 ▲	Cameron Tankersley Ole Miss #44	212	F	72	70	70	-
T21	16 ▲	Zach Pollo Arizona #122	213	F	74	70	69	-
T21	5 ▼	Wells Williams Vanderbilt #8	213	F	69	71	73	-
T21	5 ▲	Patrick McCann Florida State	213	F	70	73	70	-
T21	5 ▲	Jay Leng Stanford #104	213	F	72	71	70	-
T25	9 ▼	Eric Lee Oklahoma State #58	214	F	68	72	74	-
T25	1 ▲	Aidan Tran Georgia Tech #93	214	F	68	75	71	-
T25	6 ▼	Ethan Fang Oklahoma State #29	214	F	71	70	73	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T25	1 ▲	Edan Cui Stanford	214	F	72	71	71	-
T25	17 ▲	Luke Smith Tennessee	214	F	72	73	69	-
T30	11 ▼	Nathan Wang Stanford #132	215	F	68	73	74	-
T30	12 ▲	Cam Smith Arkansas #102	215	F	79	66	70	-
T30	15 ▲	Daniel Zou Rice	215	F	75	71	69	-
T30	15 ▲	Filip Fahlberg-Johnsson Oklahoma State	215	F	74	72	69	-
T30	4 ▼	Chase Nevins Vanderbilt (IND)	215	F	74	69	72	-
T35	9 ▼	Chi Chun Chen Houston	216	F	74	69	73	-
T35	2 ▲	Filip Jakubcik Arizona #23	216	F	72	72	72	-
T35	10 ▲	John Daly II Arkansas #57	216	F	78	68	70	-
T35	10 ▲	Jack Whaley Florida State	216	F	72	74	70	-
T35	29 ▼	Hiroshi Tai Georgia Tech #59	216	F	71	66	79	-
T35	9 ▼	Pongsapak Laopakdee Arizona State #103	216	F	72	71	73	-
41	4 ▼	Jon Ed Steed Vanderbilt #131	217	F	76	68	73	-
T42	16 ▼	Wilmer Edero Florida State (IND)	218	F	69	74	75	-
T42	25 ▲	Albert Hansson Georgia Tech #85	218	F	77	74	67	-
T42	3 ▲	Niilo Maki-Petaja Arkansas (IND)	218	F	72	74	72	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T42	-	Lance Simpson Tennessee #17	218	F	74	71	73	-
T46	9 ▼	Nick Waldock UC Santa Barbara	219	F	74	70	75	-
T46	20 ▼	Collins Trolio Ole Miss	219	F	70	73	76	-
T46	1 ▼	Ryan Downes Vanderbilt #36	219	F	75	71	73	-
T49	4 ▼	Bruce Murphy Tennessee #135	220	F	69	77	74	-
T49	8 ▲	Daniel Tolf Ole Miss #142	220	F	76	72	72	-
T49	30 ▼	Benjamin Reuter Georgia Tech	220	F	68	73	79	-
T49	8 ▲	Reggie Zhu Rice	220	F	78	70	72	-
T53	4 ▲	Carson Brewer Florida State	221	F	74	74	73	-
T53	9 ▲	Xihuan Chang California	221	F	73	76	72	-
T53	44 ▼	Raines Watson Rice	221	F	67	71	83	-
T53	11 ▲	Dylan Ma UC Santa Barbara	221	F	75	75	71	-
T53	8 ▼	Dean Greyserman Stanford	221	F	74	72	75	-
T53	16 ▼	Taishi Moto Arizona	221	F	70	74	77	-
T53	4 ▲	Trevor Cox California	221	F	76	72	73	-
T60	37 ▼	Raul Gomez Arizona State	222	F	72	70	80	-
T60	3 ▼	Tianyi Xiong Arizona	222	F	76	72	74	-
T62	8 ▼	Jack Bigham Florida State	223	F	76	71	76	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T62	8 ▼	Jack Watters UC Santa Barbara	223	F	72	75	76	-
T64	-	John Broderick Vanderbilt	224	F	75	75	74	-
T64	-	Jackson Roman Loyola Maryland	224	F	76	74	74	-
T64	8 ▲	Ratchanon Chantanuwat Stanford #76	224	F	79	74	71	-
T64	4 ▲	Eli Spaulding Loyola Maryland	224	F	76	76	72	-
T68	12 ▲	Ryan Gay UC Santa Barbara	225	F	82	75	68	-
T68	-	Sihao Cong California	225	F	76	76	73	-
T70	2 ▲	Grant Doggett Houston	226	F	75	78	73	-
T70	2 ▲	Hsuan-Yi Chen Houston	226	F	79	74	73	-
T72	4 ▼	Kevin An Houston	227	F	79	73	75	-
T72	4 ▲	Kale Fontenot Georgia Tech	227	F	76	79	72	-
T72	18 ▼	Gustavo Rangel Loyola Maryland	227	F	71	76	80	-
T72	10 ▼	Boston Bracken Arizona State	227	F	70	79	78	-
📍 Twin Dolphin C 🏠 Hosted By: Ark 🏆 NCAA Division 77	9 ▼	Lorenzo Sanz Loyola Maryland	228	F	77	78	73	-
		Charlie Bundy California	230	F	69	83	78	-
78	-	Liam Moloney Loyola Maryland	232	F	81	75	76	-
79	4 ▼	Michael Riebe Vanderbilt #22	233	F	73	81	79	-
80	2 ▼	Zach Schwab UC Santa Barbara	243	F	78	78	87	-